

2022 PORTUGUESE HISTORICAL CENTER MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME(S):	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE:ZIP:
Home Phone: () Mobile Phone: ()	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
WOULD YOU LIKE TO RECEIVE MONTHLY EMAIL UPDATES & COMMUNICATIONS? YESNO WOULD YOU LIKE TO RECEIVE NEWSLETTER BY EMAIL? YESNO MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS	
\$40 PER FAMILY (INCLUDES CHILDREN UNDER 25 YEARS)	BRONZE SPONSOR \$250 RECOGNITION IN NEWSLETTER IN 1 ISSUE & 1-YEAR MEMBERSHIP
\$40 Sponsor a Student \$55 per business organization	SILVER SPONSOR \$500 - RECOGNITION IN NEWSLETTER IN 2 ISSUE & 2-YEAR MEMBERSHIP
DONATION SPONSOR \$100 RECOGNITION IN NEWSLETTER	GOLD SPONSOR \$1,000-RECOGNTION IN NEWSLETTER IN 5 ISSUES & 4-YEAR MEMBERSHIP
I AM INTERESTED IN VOLUNTEERING OR JOINING A COMMITTEE AND/OR:SERVING AS A BOARD OF DIRECTOR EDUCATION FUNDRAISING & SCHOLARSHIPARCHIVALHISTORY LIBRARY WE ACCEPT VISA & MASTERCARD WITH A \$2.00 SERVICE FEE OR CHECK AND VENMO AT NO COST!	
NAME ON CARD:	
NUMBER: EXP SECURITY CODE:	
Mail Form to: Portuguese Historical Center P.O. Box 60749 San Diego, CA 92166 VENMO @PortugueseHistoricalCenter Email Form to: PHCPresidentSD@gmail.com	
FOR QUESTIONS, CALL (619) 223-8893 OR EMAIL: PHCSANDIEGOPL@GMAIL.COM	
VISIT THE PORTUGUESE HISTORICAL CENTER LOCATED AT: 2831 AVENIDA DE PORTUGAL, SAN DIEGO, 92106.	
HOURS OF OPERATION: SATURDAYS FROM NOON TO 3PM, OR BY APPOINTMENT.	